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CORPORATE STRUCTURE

Amara  

Holdings Limited

Amara
International
Hotels & Resorts
Pte Ltd

AOI Saigon
Pte Ltd

Amara Hotel
Properties
Pte Ltd

Amara Sentosa
Investments
Pte Ltd

Creative
Investments
Pte Ltd

Amara China
Investments 
Pte Ltd

PCS
Restaurants
Pte Ltd

Creslin
Pte Ltd

Middle City
Holdings
Pte Ltd

TTH
Development
Pte Ltd

Silk Road Restaurants
International Pte Ltd

Catering Concepts
& Management
Services Pte Ltd

Simply Thai
Restaurant Pte Ltd

Amarathai
Restaurant Pte Ltd

AOI Chengdu
Pte Ltd

5%

Silk Road Restaurant
(M) Sdn. Bhd.

Amara Shanghai
Pte Ltd

Shanghai Amara
Hotel Co., Ltd.

Specialty Restaurants
& Food Services

Hotel Investment &
Management

Property Investment
& Development

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

90%

100%

100%

100%

85%

100%

100%

70%

100% 95%




